Job Name/Title:__________________________Catalog Number_________________
Contractor:______________________________Notes:_________________________
LED Traditional Wall Pack
 POWER & CCT SELECTABLE
New York  |  California  |  Florida  |  www.topaz-usa.com  |  800.666.2852  |  Fax: 631.654.1261  |  ©2021 Topaz Lighting Corp.
Advanced Technology Wrapped in a
Traditional Fixture
Topaz’s LED Traditional Wall Packs are an easy upgrade

ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
  Order
Catalog Number Code UPC Description
F-WP/HE/GUARD/S-95 70272 751338035492 Small wire guard for use with WP/40W/PCTS/BZ/PC
F-WP/HE/GUARD/L-95 70273 751338035508 Large wire guard for use with WP/80W/PCTS/BZ/PC, WP/120W/PCTS/BZ/PC
F-WP/HE/SHIELD/S-95 70274 751338035515 Small shield for use with WP/40W/PCTS/BZ/PC
F-WP/HE/SHIELD/L-95 70275 751338035546 Large shield for use with WP/80W/PCTS/BZ/PC, WP/120W/PCTS/BZ/PC
A
Integrated dusk-to-dawn
photocell*
C